

G D GOENKA SCHOOL SULTANPUR

Under the aegis of G D Goenka Group

Somnath City Phase-1, Near Katawa Road, Chunaha, Sultanpur-228001

Phone: +91-8318277979 / +91-9161919819 Email: info@gdgoenkasultanpur.com

Web: www.gdgoenkasultanpur.com

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

1	PRINCIPAL	MRS. SAPNA TIWARI
2.	SCHOOL COORDIANTOR	MR. CHITRASEN PANDEY
3.	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	MS. SHRADDHA MISHRA
4.	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	MRS. VATSALA BAJPAI
5.	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	MS. MANSI GUPTA
6.	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	MR. RAJEEV MISHRA
7.	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	MR. SURENDRA TIWARI
8	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	MRS. POOJA PANDEY
9	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	MR. PANKAJ DUBEY
10	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	MR. SARFRAJ ANSARI